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Österreichs TOP-10-Exportsteigerungen
2024 in % (30 größte Exportpartner)

4.933

5.310

6.763

6.843

6.956

7.380

9.473

11.745

16.228

56.743

Vereinigtes Königreich

China

Tschechien Rep.

Ungarn

Frankreich

Polen

Schweiz

Italien

USA

Deutschland

Österreichs TOP-10-Exportpartner
2024 in Mio. EURO
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